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UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI 
DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 

SECOND SEMESTER TEACHING TIMETABLES 2022-2023 
FIRST YEAR  MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMPARATIVE VETERINARY ANATOMY & CELL BIOLOGY  

 
JVA 6108: ADVANCED CYTOLOGY 

 

Approved: 

        15/02/2023 
 Chairman, Dept. of Veterinary Anatomy & Physiology    Date 

WEEK DAY DATE 
 

TIME TOPIC LECTURER 

1. 
 

Monday 20/02/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. Cell structure: Animal/ plants Prof. Makanya  

Thursday 23/02/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m. Nuclear structure, components, proteins “ 

2. Monday 27/02/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.   “           “           “ “ 

Thursday 02/03/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m.   “           “           “ “ 

3.  Monday 06/03/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. Cell membrane, polarity, cell junctions Dr. Ojoo 

Thursday 09/03/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m.   “           “           “ “ 

4. Monday 13/03/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. Cell adhesion molecules “ 

Thursday 16/03/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m. Cell organelles & inclusions Prof. Onyango 

5. Monday 20/03/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.   “           “           “ “ 

Thursday 23/03/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m.   “           “           “ “ 

6. Monday 27/03/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.   “           “           “ “ 

Thursday 30/03/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m. Cell signaling Prof. Owiti 

7. Monday 03/04/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.   “           “           “ “ 

Thursday 06/04/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m.   “           “           “ “ 

8. Monday 10/04/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.        Easter Monday   

Thursday 13/04/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m. Cellular transport, protein sorting 
Receptor mediated endocytosis, cathrin 

Dr. Nyongesa 

9. Monday 17/04/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.          C.A.T  

Thursday 20/04/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m. Cellular transport, protein sorting 
Receptor mediated endocytosis, cathrin 

Dr. Nyongesa  

10. Monday 24/04/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.   “           “           “   ‘’ 

Thursday 27/04/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m.   “           “           “   ‘’ 

11 Monday 01/05/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.    Public Holiday   

Thursday 04/05/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m. Adaptin, coated pits Dr. Nyongesa 

12 Monday 08/05/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.   “           “           “   ‘’ 

Thursday 11/05/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m. Cytoskeleton Dr. Kavoi 

13 Monday 15/05/23 8:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m.   “           “           “   ‘’ 

Thursday 18/05/23 2:00 – 5:00 p.m.    “           “           “   “ 

14 & 15 EXAMINATIONS 
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